EPR5 Paddle Wheel Flow Meter
W o r l d w i d e A c c e s s
FineTek is the company who owns a Second Class flow test laboratory in Taiwan. With the most professional R&D
team, FineTek develops various high precision flow meters and related parts. Moreover, FineTek is certificated and
constantly validated by First Class accreditation organization, the Flow Laboratory of the National Measurement
Laboratory, R.O.C (Center for Measurement Standards, ITRI), which is approved to guarantee the accuracy on the
flow measurement in each delivery. The TAF flow laboratory of FineTek has been certificated and approved by

should be followed.
16
ORDER INFORMATION
T-fitting standard connection type
Pipe diameter
015: DN15(1/2")(Applicable only to PVC fittings)
020: DN20(3/4")
025: DN25(1")
040: DN40(1-1/2")
050: DN50(2")
A: Without display
B: LCM display
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
MC: SUS 316L
23: PVC
0 0: None
A A : JIS
A B : ISO
A C : ASTM
A D : DIN
BA:CNS(Pipe diameter 020, 040 only)
00: None
02: PT female
04: PF female
08: NPT female
1009
12
13
1817
11
14
Blade material2019
MA: SUS304(100℃)
MB: SUS 316 (100℃)
MC: SUS316L(100℃)
Output22
C: 4~20mA,Pulse output*2                      F: 4~20mA,Pulse output*1
D: 0~5V,Pulse output*2                           G: 0~5V,Pulse output*1
E: RS-485,Pulse output*2
1615
}
}(Only available for PVC)(Pipe material)
Display model
Pipe material
T-fitting  standard
(When the pipe material is SUS, please choose ”00”)
(When the pipe material is PVC, please choose ”00”)
(Only available for SUS)(Pipe material)
EPR5 -999999999999
201918171615141312111009
0 0 0 0 A9
22
18: PP (60°C)
24: PVDF (100°C)
Note: Only C, D and E can be selected when there is a display.
Only F and G can be selected when there is no display.
17
APPLICATION DEMO
08-EPR5EP-042924
Distributor:
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Indonesia
Singapore
Taiwan
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Taipei Head Quarter
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789